Collier County Parks & Recreation Food Vendor Application Snowfest 2018



Signature of Responsible Party

Date: Saturday, December 1, 2018 Time: 3:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Event Location: Golden Gate Community Center

4701 Golden Gate Pkwy.

*Mail Application to the Address below.

(Please Print or Type)



Name:				
D.B.A.:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:	:	
Work Phone :()	Home F	Phone :()		
Fax Number :()	E-mail	E-mail address:		
Amount of 10 x10 spaces re	equested:			
Type of set up:	Arrival da	Arrival date & time for set-up:		
All vendors must s	menu, prices and a picture upply electrical cords and a by or may not be accommod	are advised to have genera	ators if needed.	
 Must have a certif The Collier Count or closure due to r Collier County Period exhibitor found to Vendor will be implicated displaying or selling paraphernalia. Vendor will be implicated displaying or selling resulting or selling resulting r	space is \$240.00. No refunded tent with California State y Parks & Recreation Department of the guidely and the guidely removed from particles and products connected mediately removed from Particles and products that may approduct that may a	te Fire Marshal seal. artment is not responsible cies. es the rights to deny, relines or County policies or ark and never allowed to with the tobacco industrial ark and never allowed to pear to look like or be uttee Community Center on given out at the time of the a by 2:00 pm (other than ppm on the day of the event the event or otherwise countact Steven Weisberg at	e for attendance, sales eject, or remove any cordinances. return if found to be ry or viewed as drug return if found to be ilized as a weapon. Friday between 9a.m. he vendor's arrival to self-contained vendor nt. mmunicated by event Collier County Parks	
Signature of Responsible	Snow Fe	endor Application to: st – Steven Weisberg	Or Email Application To: StevenWeisberg@colliergov.net	

Collier County Parks & Recreation

15000 Livingston Rd. **Naples, FL. 34109**